
THE 2017 WILLOWS ACADEMY JUNIOR VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 
SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME

Mon. Aug. 14 Practice Willows Gym 3:00 - 6:00pm 

Tues.  Aug. 15 Practice Willows Gym 3:00 - 6:00pm 

Wed. Aug. 16 Practice Willows Gym 3:00 - 6:00pm 

Thurs. Aug. 17 Practice Willows Gym 3:00 - 6:00pm 

Fri. Aug. 18 Practice Willows Gym 3:00 - 6:00pm 

Mon. Aug. 21 Practice Willows Gym 4:00 - 6:00pm 

Tues. Aug. 22 Practice Willows Gym 4:00 - 6:00pm 

Wed. Aug. 23 Practice Willows Gym 4:00 - 6:00pm 

Thurs. Aug. 24 Practice Willows Gym 4:00 - 6:00pm 

Fri. Aug. 25 Practice Willows Gym 1:00 - 3:00pm 

Sat. Aug. 26 Independent School League 
Tournament 

Top Flight (Elgin) TBA

Mon. Aug. 28 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Tues. Aug. 29 Match vs. Resurrection Willows Gym 5:00PM 

Wed. Aug. 30 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Thurs. Aug. 31 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Tues. Sept. 5 Match vs. De Paul College Prep Willows Gym 5:30PM 

Wed. Sept. 6 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Thurs. Sept. 7 Match vs. Elgin Academy Willows Gym 4:30PM 

Fri. Sept. 8 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Sat. Sept. 9 Harvest Christian Academy 
Tournament

Harvest Christian TBA 

Mon. Sept. 11 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Tues. Sept. 12 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Wed. Sept. 13 Match vs. Lake Forest 
Academy 

Willows Gym 5:00pm 

Thurs. Sept. 14 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Fri. Sept. 15 Match vs. Woodlands Academy Willows Gym 4:30pm 



THE 2017 WILLOWS ACADEMY JUNIOR VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 
SCHEDULE 

Sat. Sept. 16 Westminster Christian  
Tournament 

Top Flight (Elgin) TBA

Mon. Sept. 18 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Tues. Sept. 19 Match vs. North Shore Country 
Day School 

Willows Gym 4:30pm 

Wed. Sept. 20 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Thurs. Sept. 21 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Fri. Sept. 22 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Mon. Sept. 25 Match vs. Cristo Rey St. Martin Willows Gym 5:30pm 

Wed. Sept. 27 Match vs. Francis Parker Willows Gym 4:30pm 

Thurs. Sept. 28 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Fri. Sept. 29 Match @ Lake Forest Academy LFA 4:30pm 

Mon. Oct. 2 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Tues. Oct. 3 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Fri. Oct. 6 Match @ University High U-High 5:00pm 

Tues. Oct. 10 Match vs. Latin School Willows Gym 4:30pm 

Wed. Oct. 11 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Fri. Oct. 13 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Mon. Oct. 16 Match @ Christian Liberty 
Academy 

Christian Liberty 
Academy 

4:30pm 

Tues. Oct. 17 Match @ Morgan Park 
Academy 

Morgan Park 
Academy 

4:30pm 

Thurs. Oct. 19 Practice Willows Gym 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Fri. Oct. 20 Match vs. Schaumburg 
Christian 

Willows Gym 5:00pm 

DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME


